
glasgow2014.com Glasgow 2014
XX Commonwealth Games

Official 
results 
bOOk
Cycling (Mountain Bike)
29 July 2014



 Cycling Mountain Bike 
  
  
 

  
 

CM0000000_C35 Report Created WED 2 JUL 2014 11:08 Page 1 of 1 
   
 

 

Competition Officials 

 As of 2 JUL 2014 

 

 

 

Function Name Nation 

Technical Delegate CLEWS Colin SCO – Scotland  

President Commissaire MTB NEETHLING Arno RSA – South Africa    

Secretary READE Trevor ENG – England  

International Commissaire GRIFFITHS Greg AUS – Australia 

 POMARIO Wayne Leonard CAN – Canada 

 HEWTREY Craig RSA – South Africa 

 TOMLINSON Peter AUS – Australia 

 SINGH Amar IND – India 

 McDONNELL John NZL – New Zealand 

 WATSON Paul IRL – Ireland 

 KARUNARATNE Nauaratneraja SRI – Sri Lanka 

 HOY Kelvin ENG – England 

 MENZIES Dave SCO – Scotland 

 MAHMOOD Jamaludin MAS – Malaysia 

 WARD Tim AUS – Australia 

 JONE Louise WAL – Wales 

National Commissiare SINCLAIR Hugh SCO – Scotland 

 GILCHRIST Kathy USA – United States 

 LOCKHART Andrea SCO – Scotland 

 DAVIES John SCO – Scotland 

 STURGEON Kevan SCO – Scotland 

 MULLAN Paul SCO – Scotland 

 FORBES Tom SCO – Scotland 

 GREEN John SCO – Scotland 

 CRAWFORD Sonya SCO – Scotland 

 WALKER Audrey SCO – Scotland 



Cycling Mountain Bike

Number of Entries by CGA

As of MON 28 JUL 2014

CM0000000_30 1.0 Report Created  MON 28 JUL 2014 14:45

CGA
Total

Riders
Men Women

AUS - Australia 3 3 6

CAN - Canada 2 2 4

CYP - Cyprus 2 2

ENG - England 2 3 5

GGY - Guernsey 2 2

IOM - Isle of Man 1 1

JAM - Jamaica 1 1

JEY - Jersey 3 3

KEN - Kenya 3 3 6

LES - Lesotho 2 2

MAW - Malawi 2 2

MRI - Mauritius 2 1 3

NAM - Namibia 1 1 2

NIR - Northern Ireland 1 1 2

NZL - New Zealand 2 2 4

RSA - South Africa 1 1 2

SCO - Scotland 3 3 6

SWZ - Swaziland 2 1 3

Total: 35 21 56

Number of CGAs: 18 11 18
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Women's Cross-country

Entry List by Event

As of MON 28 JUL 2014

CMW021000_32C 1.0 Report Created  MON 28 JUL 2014 14:47

CGA
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

Height

m / ft in

Weight

kg / lbs

UCI Ranking

As of 15 JUL 2012

AUS - Australia 2 HENDERSON Rebecca 27 SEP 1991 

9 MULLENS Peta 8 MAR 1988 

8 THOMAS Tory 2 SEP 1978 

CAN - Canada 3 BATTY Emily 16 JUN 1988 1.60 / 5'3"

1 PENDREL Catharine 30 SEP 1980 1.66 / 5'5" 51 / 112

ENG - England 16 BARNES Alice 17 JUL 1995 1.64 / 5'5" 62 / 137

12 CRUMPTON Bethany 10 JUN 1994 

18 LAST Annie 7 SEP 1990 1.68 / 5'6" 59 / 130

KEN - Kenya 22 MBURU Mary 2 MAR 1985 

21 MUCHINA Mary Wanjiku 8 AUG 1981 1.52 / 5'0" 50 / 110

19 NYARURI Joyce 18 OCT 1981 1.62 / 5'4" 61 / 134

MRI - Mauritius 17 HALBWACH Aurelie 24 AUG 1986 1.63 / 5'4" 51 / 112

NAM - Namibia 10 ADRIAN Vera 28 OCT 1993 

NIR - Northern Ireland 13 OAKLEY Claire 10 MAY 1993 

NZL - New Zealand 5 FLUKER Kate 20 NOV 1987 1.63 / 5'4" 54 / 119

6 HANLEN Karen 28 MAR 1980 1.77 / 5'10" 63 / 139

RSA - South Africa 4 STRAUSS Mariske 16 MAY 1991 1.63 / 5'4" 52 / 115

SCO - Scotland 7 CRAIGIE Lee 20 DEC 1978 1.57 / 5'2" 65 / 143

14 MACPHEE Kerry 29 MAY 1986 1.71 / 5'7" 59 / 130

11 ROBERTS Jessie 27 JUL 1989 1.59 / 5'3" 53 / 117

SWZ - Swaziland 20 HARDING Retha 8 NOV 1982 1.60 / 5'3" 52 / 115

NOTES

All changes are available in INFO
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Women's Cross-country

Final Results

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 11:31

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMW021101_73A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 13:30

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

CGA
Code

Average Speed

(km/h)
Final Time Time Behind

1 1 PENDREL Catharine CAN 19.269 1:39:29 +0

2 3 BATTY Emily CAN 19.046 1:40:39 +1:10

3 2 HENDERSON Rebecca AUS 19.008 1:40:51 +1:22

4 18 LAST Annie ENG 18.690 1:42:34 +3:05

5 16 BARNES Alice ENG 18.530 1:43:27 +3:58

6 6 HANLEN Karen NZL 18.518 1:43:31 +4:02

7 7 CRAIGIE Lee SCO 18.503 1:43:36 +4:07

8 5 FLUKER Kate NZL 18.268 1:44:56 +5:27

9 12 CRUMPTON Bethany ENG 18.073 1:46:04 +6:35

10 4 STRAUSS Mariske RSA 17.868 1:47:17 +7:48

11 11 ROBERTS Jessie SCO 17.827 1:47:32 +8:03

12 9 MULLENS Peta AUS 17.571 1:49:06 +9:37

13 14 MACPHEE Kerry SCO 17.459 1:49:48 +10:19

14 8 THOMAS Tory AUS 17.034 1:52:32 +13:03

15 13 OAKLEY Claire NIR 16.184 1:58:27 +18:58

16 10 ADRIAN Vera NAM -2LAP

17 20 HARDING Retha SWZ -3LAP

17 HALBWACH Aurelie MRI DNF3

19 NYARURI Joyce KEN DNF1

22 MBURU Mary KEN DNF1

21 MUCHINA Mary Wanjiku KEN DNF1

Start Loop Laps
Entries / CGAs

Course Segments
Total Race Distance

21/11 1 x 0.75km 6 x 5.2km 31.95km

Finished Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature

15 2 4 0 0 15°C

LEGEND

-n LAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Women's Cross-country

Race Analysis

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 11:31

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMW021101_77 1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 13:33

Rank

Bib No Name CGA

Lap 1 / 6 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5Start Loop

Average
Speed

(km/h)

Time Gap

1 1 PENDREL Catharine CAN - Canada

17:19 33:13 49:29 1:05:58 1:22:33(1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

1:39:29 (1)

15:36 15:54 16:16 16:29 16:35(1) (1) (1) (1) (3)

16:56 (4)

1:43 (12)

19.269 1:39:29 +0

2 3 BATTY Emily CAN - Canada

17:53 34:14 50:55 1:07:50 1:24:20(3) (3) (3) (3) (2)

1:40:39 (2)

16:24 16:21 16:41 16:55 16:30(5) (3) (2) (2) (1)

16:19 (1)

1:29 (3)

19.046 1:40:39 +1:10

3 2 HENDERSON Rebecca AUS - Australia

17:53 34:13 50:55 1:07:50 1:24:20(2) (2) (2) (2) (3)

1:40:51 (3)

16:11 16:20 16:42 16:55 16:30(2) (2) (3) (2) (1)

16:31 (3)

1:42 (10)

19.008 1:40:51 +1:22

4 18 LAST Annie ENG - England

17:57 34:48 51:58 1:09:06 1:26:04(4) (5) (5) (5) (5)

1:42:34 (4)

16:14 16:51 17:10 17:08 16:58(3) (5) (7) (7) (5)

16:30 (2)

1:43 (13)

18.690 1:42:34 +3:05

5 16 BARNES Alice ENG - England

17:58 34:48 51:45 1:08:40 1:25:56(5) (4) (4) (4) (4)

1:43:27 (5)

16:15 16:50 16:57 16:55 17:16(4) (4) (4) (2) (8)

17:31 (7)

1:43 (11)

18.530 1:43:27 +3:58

6 6 HANLEN Karen NZL - New Zealand

18:27 35:39 52:46 1:09:44 1:26:34(8) (7) (8) (7) (6)

1:43:31 (6)

16:46 17:12 17:07 16:58 16:50(9) (8) (5) (5) (4)

16:57 (5)

1:41 (7)

18.518 1:43:31 +4:02

7 7 CRAIGIE Lee SCO - Scotland

18:05 35:06 52:16 1:09:29 1:26:34(6) (6) (6) (6) (7)

1:43:36 (7)

16:24 17:01 17:10 17:13 17:05(5) (7) (7) (8) (6)

17:02 (6)

1:41 (9)

18.503 1:43:36 +4:07

8 5 FLUKER Kate NZL - New Zealand

18:39 35:39 52:46 1:09:45 1:27:00(10) (8) (7) (8) (8)

1:44:56 (8)

17:06 17:00 17:07 16:59 17:15(11) (6) (5) (6) (7)

17:56 (11)

1:33 (5)

18.268 1:44:56 +5:27

9 12 CRUMPTON Bethany ENG - England

18:17 35:46 53:39 1:11:05 1:28:32(7) (9) (10) (9) (9)

1:46:04 (9)

16:36 17:29 17:53 17:26 17:27(7) (10) (11) (9) (9)

17:32 (8)

1:41 (7)

18.073 1:46:04 +6:35

10 4 STRAUSS Mariske RSA - South Africa

18:43 36:14 53:39 1:11:31 1:29:30(12) (11) (9) (11) (10)

1:47:17 (10)

17:16 17:31 17:25 17:52 17:59(12) (11) (9) (11) (10)

17:47 (9)

1:27 (1)

17.868 1:47:17 +7:48
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Women's Cross-country

Race Analysis

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 11:31

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMW021101_77 1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 13:33

Rank

Bib No Name CGA

Lap 1 / 6 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5Start Loop

Average
Speed

(km/h)

Time Gap

11 11 ROBERTS Jessie SCO - Scotland

18:40 36:14 53:45 1:11:31 1:29:31(11) (12) (11) (10) (11)

1:47:32 (11)

16:56 17:34 17:31 17:46 18:00(10) (12) (10) (10) (11)

18:01 (12)

1:44 (14)

17.827 1:47:32 +8:03

12 9 MULLENS Peta AUS - Australia

19:06 36:50 54:44 1:12:57 1:31:12(13) (13) (13) (13) (13)

1:49:06 (12)

17:38 17:44 17:54 18:13 18:15(13) (13) (12) (12) (12)

17:54 (10)

1:28 (2)

17.571 1:49:06 +9:37

13 14 MACPHEE Kerry SCO - Scotland

18:28 35:48 53:46 1:12:07 1:30:46(9) (10) (12) (12) (12)

1:49:48 (13)

16:43 17:20 17:58 18:21 18:39(8) (9) (13) (13) (13)

19:02 (13)

1:45 (16)

17.459 1:49:48 +10:19

14 8 THOMAS Tory AUS - Australia

19:35 37:37 55:57 1:14:36 1:33:29(14) (14) (14) (14) (14)

1:52:32 (14)

18:02 18:02 18:20 18:39 18:53(14) (14) (14) (14) (14)

19:03 (14)

1:33 (6)

17.034 1:52:32 +13:03

15 13 OAKLEY Claire NIR - Northern Ireland

20:19 38:54 58:31 1:17:44 1:37:11(15) (15) (15) (15) (15)

1:58:27 (15)

18:34 18:35 19:37 19:13 19:27(15) (15) (15) (15) (15)

21:16 (15)

1:45 (15)

16.184 1:58:27 +18:58

16 10 ADRIAN Vera NAM - Namibia

20:26 40:01 59:53(16) (16) (16)

18:57 19:35 19:52(17) (16) (16)

1:29 (4)

-2LAP

17 20 HARDING Retha SWZ - Swaziland

21:51 42:38(18) (18)

19:52 20:47(18) (18)

1:59 (19)

-3LAP

17 HALBWACH Aurelie MRI - Mauritius

20:42 41:01(17) (17)

18:54 20:19(16) (17)

1:48 (17)

DNF3

19 NYARURI Joyce KEN - Kenya

1:58 (18)

DNF1

22 MBURU Mary KEN - Kenya

2:25 (20)

DNF1
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Women's Cross-country

Race Analysis

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 11:31

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMW021101_77 1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 13:33

Rank

Bib No Name CGA

Lap 1 / 6 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5Start Loop

Average
Speed

(km/h)

Time Gap

21 MUCHINA Mary Wanjiku KEN - Kenya

2:25 (21)

DNF1

Start Loop Laps
Entries / CGAs

Course Segments
Total Race Distance

21/11 1 x 0.75km 6 x 5.2km 31.95km

Finished Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature

15 2 4 0 0 15°C

NOTES

1st line = Total Time(rank), 2nd line = Lap Time(rank for that lap). The fastest lap time in the race is underlined

LEGEND

-n LAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)

DSQ Bib 30
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Women's Cross-country

Race Incidents

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 11:31

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMW021101_69 4.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 13:36

After Finish (31.9 km)

When Incident

Lap 1 Bib 19 Athlete Nyaruri (KEN), Bib 21 Athlete Muchina Mary Wanjiku (KEN) and Bib 22 Athlete Mburu Mary (KEN) did not finish    

Lap 3 Bib 17 Athlete Halbwach Aurelie (MRI) did not finish    

Lap 3 Bib 20 Athlete Harding Retha (SWZ) is lapped    

Lap 4 Bib 10 Athlete Adrian Vera (NAM) is lapped    

Page 1 of 1



Cycling Mountain Bike

Men's Cross-country

Entry List by Event

As of MON 28 JUL 2014

CMM021000_32C 1.0 Report Created  MON 28 JUL 2014 14:47

CGA
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

Height

m / ft in

Weight

kg / lbs

UCI Ranking

As of 15 JUL 2012

AUS - Australia 12 BLAIR Andy 9 JUN 1979 

11 IVORY Cameron 26 APR 1992 

2 McCONNELL Daniel 9 AUG 1985 

CAN - Canada 5 GAGNE Raphael 16 JUL 1987 

6 PLAXTON Max 29 MAY 1985 1.82 / 6'0" 68 / 150

CYP - Cyprus 15 ATHANASIADIS Marios 31 OCT 1986 1.79 / 5'10" 70 / 154

17 LOIZOU Christos 30 APR 1994 1.67 / 5'6" 60 / 132

ENG - England 1 KILLEEN Liam 12 APR 1982 1.73 / 5'8" 66 / 145

9 OLDHAM Paul 5 SEP 1977 1.85 / 6'1" 67 / 148

GGY - Guernsey 21 ROE James 18 NOV 1987 1.79 / 5'10" 68 / 150

22 SERAFIN Michael 30 MAR 1988 1.80 / 5'11" 70 / 154

IOM - Isle of Man 23 BAXTER Elliot 5 MAR 1978 1.90 / 6'3" 80 / 176

JAM - Jamaica 24 BARNES Robert 26 JUL 1965 1.80 / 5'11" 72 / 159

JEY - Jersey 25 HIDRIO Rhys 27 SEP 1990 1.86 / 6'1" 72 / 159

26 PATTERSON James 16 JAN 1986 1.71 / 5'7" 68 / 150

27 TANGUY Richard 18 DEC 1986 1.74 / 5'9" 70 / 154

KEN - Kenya 28 GICHURU Samson 20 NOV 1987 1.56 / 5'1" 63 / 139

29 KABIRO Benard 22 AUG 1977 1.75 / 5'9" 62 / 137

30 MUITE Anthony 4 SEP 1989 1.65 / 5'5" 68 / 150

LES - Lesotho 14 KHANTSI Teboho 1 JAN 1991 

10 MONESE Phetetso 22 SEP 1984 1.66 / 5'5" 52 / 115

MAW - Malawi 32 KATHUMBA Missi Thomas 26 SEP 1984 

31 TSOYO Mataya 22 AUG 1976 

MRI - Mauritius 18 LINCOLN Yannick 30 DEC 1982 1.87 / 6'2" 76 / 167

33 TYACK Sebastien 11 MAR 1994 1.77 / 5'10" 70 / 154

NAM - Namibia 13 REDECKER Heiko 11 SEP 1990 

NIR - Northern Ireland 19 AIKEN Roger 19 MAY 1981 

NZL - New Zealand 4 COOPER Anton 11 AUG 1994 1.66 / 5'5" 60 / 132

8 GAZE Samuel 12 DEC 1995 1.85 / 6'1" 76 / 167

RSA - South Africa 3 BUYS Philip 30 SEP 1988 1.88 / 6'2" 76 / 167

SCO - Scotland 7 FERGUSON Grant 15 NOV 1993 1.86 / 6'1" 63 / 139

20 GALLAGHER Kenta 22 JUN 1992 1.81 / 5'11" 76 / 167

16 MONTGOMERIE Gareth 25 NOV 1982 1.74 / 5'9" 69 / 152

SWZ - Swaziland 35 KELLY William 2 JUL 1966 1.89 / 6'2" 78 / 172

36 KHUMALO Moshoeshoe 7 NOV 1964 1.65 / 5'5" 65 / 143

NOTES

All changes are available in INFO
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Men's Cross-country

Final Results

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 14:01

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMM021101_73A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 15:55

Rank
Bib

Number
Name

CGA
Code

Average Speed

(km/h)
Final Time Time Behind

1 4 COOPER Anton NZL 22.644 1:38:26 +0

2 8 GAZE Samuel NZL 22.633 1:38:29 +3

3 2 McCONNELL Daniel AUS 22.606 1:38:36 +10

4 6 PLAXTON Max CAN 22.556 1:38:49 +23

5 7 FERGUSON Grant SCO 21.942 1:41:35 +3:09

6 1 KILLEEN Liam ENG 21.863 1:41:57 +3:31

7 5 GAGNE Raphael CAN 21.630 1:43:03 +4:37

8 11 IVORY Cameron AUS 21.570 1:43:20 +4:54

9 9 OLDHAM Paul ENG 21.539 1:43:29 +5:03

10 20 GALLAGHER Kenta SCO 21.484 1:43:45 +5:19

11 16 MONTGOMERIE Gareth SCO 20.936 1:46:28 +8:02

12 12 BLAIR Andy AUS 20.588 1:48:16 +9:50

13 3 BUYS Philip RSA 20.531 1:48:34 +10:08

14 21 ROE James GGY 20.123 1:50:46 +12:20

15 18 LINCOLN Yannick MRI 20.011 1:51:23 +12:57

16 15 ATHANASIADIS Marios CYP 19.778 1:52:42 +14:16

17 23 BAXTER Elliot IOM 19.708 1:53:06 +14:40

18 13 REDECKER Heiko NAM 19.598 1:53:44 +15:18

19 25 HIDRIO Rhys JEY -1LAP

20 17 LOIZOU Christos CYP -2LAP

21 10 MONESE Phetetso LES -2LAP

22 27 TANGUY Richard JEY -2LAP

23 26 PATTERSON James JEY -2LAP

24 28 GICHURU Samson KEN -3LAP

25 22 SERAFIN Michael GGY -3LAP

26 19 AIKEN Roger NIR -3LAP

27 33 TYACK Sebastien MRI -3LAP

28 14 KHANTSI Teboho LES -3LAP

29 30 MUITE Anthony KEN -4LAP

30 24 BARNES Robert JAM -4LAP

31 35 KELLY William SWZ -5LAP

32 29 KABIRO Benard KEN -5LAP

33 36 KHUMALO Moshoeshoe SWZ -5LAP

31 TSOYO Mataya MAW DNS

32 KATHUMBA Missi Thomas MAW DNS

Start Loop Laps
Entries / CGAs

Course Segments
Total Race Distance

35/18 1 x 0.75km 7 x 5.2km 37.15km

Finished Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature

18 15 0 0 2 16°C

LEGEND

-n LAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNS Did Not Start
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Men's Cross-country

Race Analysis

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 14:01

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMM021101_77 1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 16:03

Rank

Bib No Name CGA

Lap 1 / 6 Lap 2 / 7 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5Start Loop

Average
Speed

(km/h)

Time Gap

1 4 COOPER Anton NZL - New Zealand

15:08 28:51 42:41 56:42 1:10:41(2) (2) (2) (3) (3)

1:24:46 1:38:26(3) (1)

13:38 13:43 13:50 14:01 13:59(3) (2) (2) (4) (1)

14:05 13:40(2) (1)

1:30 (2)

22.644 1:38:26 +0

2 8 GAZE Samuel NZL - New Zealand

15:08 28:52 42:41 56:41 1:10:41(3) (3) (3) (1) (2)

1:24:46 1:38:29(2) (2)

13:37 13:44 13:49 14:00 14:00(2) (3) (1) (1) (3)

14:05 13:43(2) (2)

1:31 (4)

22.633 1:38:29 +3

3 2 McCONNELL Daniel AUS - Australia

15:18 28:51 42:41 56:41 1:10:40(7) (1) (1) (2) (1)

1:24:45 1:38:36(1) (3)

13:46 13:33 13:50 14:00 13:59(5) (1) (2) (1) (1)

14:05 13:51(2) (3)

1:32 (5)

22.606 1:38:36 +10

4 6 PLAXTON Max CAN - Canada

15:07 28:52 42:42 56:42 1:10:42(1) (4) (4) (4) (4)

1:24:46 1:38:49(4) (4)

13:36 13:45 13:50 14:00 14:00(1) (4) (2) (1) (3)

14:04 14:03(1) (5)

1:31 (3)

22.556 1:38:49 +23

5 7 FERGUSON Grant SCO - Scotland

15:18 29:13 43:37 58:09 1:12:46(5) (5) (5) (5) (5)

1:27:35 1:41:35(6) (5)

13:46 13:55 14:24 14:32 14:37(5) (5) (7) (7) (8)

14:49 14:00(6) (4)

1:32 (6)

21.942 1:41:35 +3:09

6 1 KILLEEN Liam ENG - England

15:30 29:44 44:06 58:35 1:13:01(8) (7) (7) (6) (6)

1:27:35 1:41:57(5) (6)

13:57 14:14 14:22 14:29 14:26(9) (8) (6) (6) (5)

14:34 14:22(5) (6)

1:33 (9)

21.863 1:41:57 +3:31

7 5 GAGNE Raphael CAN - Canada

15:30 29:45 44:10 58:36 1:13:03(9) (8) (9) (7) (7)

1:27:56 1:43:03(7) (7)

13:56 14:15 14:25 14:26 14:27(8) (9) (8) (5) (6)

14:53 15:07(8) (10)

1:34 (15)

21.630 1:43:03 +4:37

8 11 IVORY Cameron AUS - Australia

15:48 30:11 44:37 59:15 1:13:48(12) (12) (11) (11) (9)

1:28:37 1:43:20(8) (8)

14:15 14:23 14:26 14:38 14:33(12) (11) (10) (9) (7)

14:49 14:43(6) (8)

1:33 (12)

21.570 1:43:20 +4:54

9 9 OLDHAM Paul ENG - England

15:42 30:04 44:29 59:13 1:13:59(11) (11) (10) (10) (10)

1:28:53 1:43:29(10) (9)

14:08 14:22 14:25 14:44 14:46(11) (10) (8) (10) (9)

14:54 14:36(9) (7)

1:34 (14)

21.539 1:43:29 +5:03

10 20 GALLAGHER Kenta SCO - Scotland

15:38 29:51 44:10 58:47 1:13:42(10) (9) (8) (9) (8)

1:28:47 1:43:45(9) (10)

14:04 14:13 14:19 14:37 14:55(10) (7) (5) (8) (10)

15:05 14:58(10) (9)

1:34 (13)

21.484 1:43:45 +5:19
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Men's Cross-country

Race Analysis

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 14:01

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMM021101_77 1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 16:03

Rank

Bib No Name CGA

Lap 1 / 6 Lap 2 / 7 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5Start Loop

Average
Speed

(km/h)

Time Gap

11 16 MONTGOMERIE Gareth SCO - Scotland

15:17 29:25 43:56 58:47 1:15:17(4) (6) (6) (8) (11)

1:30:53 1:46:28(11) (11)

13:45 14:08 14:31 14:51 16:30(4) (6) (11) (11) (19)

15:36 15:35(12) (12)

1:32 (7)

20.936 1:46:28 +8:02

12 12 BLAIR Andy AUS - Australia

16:10 31:17 46:19 1:01:32 1:17:00(13) (13) (13) (13) (13)

1:32:34 1:48:16(13) (12)

14:38 15:07 15:02 15:13 15:28(13) (13) (13) (12) (11)

15:34 15:42(11) (13)

1:32 (8)

20.588 1:48:16 +9:50

13 3 BUYS Philip RSA - South Africa

15:18 30:01 44:51 1:00:11 1:15:46(6) (10) (12) (12) (12)

1:31:44 1:48:34(12) (13)

13:48 14:43 14:50 15:20 15:35(7) (12) (12) (13) (12)

15:58 16:50(15) (17)

1:30 (1)

20.531 1:48:34 +10:08

14 21 ROE James GGY - Guernsey

17:03 32:25 47:51 1:03:54 1:19:36(16) (16) (16) (16) (14)

1:35:15 1:50:46(14) (14)

15:26 15:22 15:26 16:03 15:42(16) (15) (16) (17) (14)

15:39 15:31(14) (11)

1:37 (19)

20.123 1:50:46 +12:20

15 18 LINCOLN Yannick MRI - Mauritius

17:08 32:38 48:18 1:04:01 1:19:38(18) (17) (17) (17) (15)

1:35:15 1:51:23(15) (15)

15:26 15:30 15:40 15:43 15:37(16) (17) (18) (14) (13)

15:37 16:08(13) (14)

1:42 (26)

20.011 1:51:23 +12:57

16 15 ATHANASIADIS Marios CYP - Cyprus

16:53 32:25 47:37 1:03:22 1:19:38(14) (15) (14) (14) (16)

1:35:46 1:52:42(16) (16)

15:20 15:32 15:12 15:45 16:16(14) (18) (14) (15) (16)

16:08 16:56(17) (18)

1:33 (10)

19.778 1:52:42 +14:16

17 23 BAXTER Elliot IOM - Isle of Man

17:03 32:25 47:49 1:03:54 1:20:23(15) (14) (15) (15) (17)

1:36:45 1:53:06(17) (17)

15:25 15:22 15:24 16:05 16:29(15) (15) (15) (18) (18)

16:22 16:21(18) (15)

1:38 (21)

19.708 1:53:06 +14:40

18 13 REDECKER Heiko NAM - Namibia

17:20 33:16 49:08 1:05:01 1:21:07(19) (19) (19) (18) (18)

1:37:10 1:53:44(18) (18)

15:47 15:56 15:52 15:53 16:06(19) (20) (19) (16) (15)

16:03 16:34(16) (16)

1:33 (11)

19.598 1:53:44 +15:18

19 25 HIDRIO Rhys JEY - Jersey

17:04 32:44 48:58 1:05:19 1:21:47(17) (18) (18) (19) (19)

15:26 15:40 16:14 16:21 16:28(16) (19) (20) (19) (17)

1:38 (20)

-1LAP

20 17 LOIZOU Christos CYP - Cyprus

17:24 33:36 50:18 1:07:32(20) (20) (20) (20)

15:47 16:12 16:42 17:14(19) (21) (22) (21)

1:37 (17)

-2LAP
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Men's Cross-country

Race Analysis

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 14:01

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMM021101_77 1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 16:03

Rank

Bib No Name CGA

Lap 1 / 6 Lap 2 / 7 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5Start Loop

Average
Speed

(km/h)

Time Gap

21 10 MONESE Phetetso LES - Lesotho

18:01 34:29 51:07 1:08:25(25) (23) (21) (21)

16:20 16:28 16:38 17:18(25) (23) (21) (22)

1:41 (23)

-2LAP

22 27 TANGUY Richard JEY - Jersey

17:41 33:56 51:07 1:08:38(22) (21) (22) (22)

15:58 16:15 17:11 17:31(22) (22) (24) (23)

1:43 (28)

-2LAP

23 26 PATTERSON James JEY - Jersey

17:51 34:45 51:29 1:08:38(24) (25) (23) (23)

16:09 16:54 16:44 17:09(24) (25) (23) (20)

1:42 (24)

-2LAP

24 28 GICHURU Samson KEN - Kenya

17:49 34:28 52:21(23) (22) (25)

16:07 16:39 17:53(23) (24) (28)

1:42 (25)

-3LAP

25 22 SERAFIN Michael GGY - Guernsey

17:33 34:45 52:03(21) (24) (24)

15:57 17:12 17:18(21) (27) (25)

1:36 (16)

-3LAP

26 19 AIKEN Roger NIR - Northern Ireland

24:11 39:20 54:54(33) (30) (28)

22:34 15:09 15:34(33) (14) (17)

1:37 (18)

-3LAP

27 33 TYACK Sebastien MRI - Mauritius

18:12 35:15 52:38(26) (26) (26)

16:29 17:03 17:23(26) (26) (26)

1:43 (27)

-3LAP

28 14 KHANTSI Teboho LES - Lesotho

18:20 35:36 53:08(27) (27) (27)

16:41 17:16 17:32(27) (28) (27)

1:39 (22)

-3LAP

29 30 MUITE Anthony KEN - Kenya

18:36 37:15(28) (28)

16:51 18:39(28) (29)

1:45 (30)

-4LAP

30 24 BARNES Robert JAM - Jamaica

20:08 39:18(29) (29)

18:23 19:10(29) (30)

1:45 (29)

-4LAP
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Men's Cross-country

Race Analysis

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 14:01

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMM021101_77 1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 16:03

Rank

Bib No Name CGA

Lap 1 / 6 Lap 2 / 7 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5Start Loop

Average
Speed

(km/h)

Time Gap

31 35 KELLY William SWZ - Swaziland

21:32 (30)

19:43 (30)

1:49 (31)

-5LAP

32 29 KABIRO Benard KEN - Kenya

21:45 (31)

19:51 (31)

1:54 (32)

-5LAP

33 36 KHUMALO Moshoeshoe SWZ - Swaziland

22:52 (32)

20:55 (32)

1:57 (33)

-5LAP

31 TSOYO Mataya MAW - Malawi DNS

32 KATHUMBA Missi Thomas MAW - Malawi DNS

Start Loop Laps
Entries / CGAs

Course Segments
Total Race Distance

35/18 1 x 0.75km 7 x 5.2km 37.15km

Finished Lapped DNF DSQ DNS Weather Temperature

18 15 0 0 2 16°C

NOTES

1st line = Total Time(rank), 2nd line = Lap Time(rank for that lap). The fastest lap time in the race is underlined

LEGEND

-n LAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNS Did Not Start
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Men's Cross-country

Race Incidents

TUE 29 JUL 2014

Start Time: 14:01

Cathkin Braes Mountain Bike Trails

CMM021101_69 1.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 15:59

After Finish (37.1 km)

When Incident

Lap 2 Bib 29 Athlete Kabiro Benard (KEN), Bib 35 Athlete Kelly William (SWZ) and Bib 36 Khumalo Moshoeshoe (SWZ) are lapped    

Lap 3 Bib 30 Athlete Muite Anthony (KEN) and Bib 24 Barnes Robert (JAM) are lapped    

Lap 4 Bib 14 Athlete Khantsi Teboho (LES) , Bib 19 Athlete Aiken Roger (NIR), Bib 22 Athlete Serafin Michael (GGY), Bib 28 Athlete
Gichuru Samson (KEN) and Bib 33 Athlete Tyack Sebastian (MRI) are lapped

Lap 5 Bib 17 Athlete Loizou Chritos (CYP), Bib 10 Athlete Monese Phetetso (LES), Bib 26 Athlete Patterson James (JEY) and Bib 27
Athlete Tanguy Richard (JEY) are lapped

Lap 6 Bib 25 Athlete Hidrio Rhys (JEY) is lapped    
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Cycling Mountain Bike

Medal Standings

As of TUE 29 JUL 2014

CM0000000_95 2.0 Report Created  TUE 29 JUL 2014 16:04

AFTER 2 OF 2 EVENTS

Rank CGA

Men

G S B Tot

Women

G S B Tot

Total

G S B Tot

Rank
by

Total

1 CAN - Canada 1 1 2 1 1 2 =1

1 NZL - New Zealand 1 1 2 1 1 2 =1

3 AUS - Australia 1 1 1 1 2 2 =1

Total: 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 6

LEGEND

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver

Tot Total
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